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Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja

IV RALLY TERRA VERDE
PE3: Sao Carlos/SP (64,47 km)
Resultados Oficiais - 07/12/2025 - 14:44

Supervisão

Supervisão

Produção

Produção

Apuração

Apuração

PE3 - Cat. MT3 - Rally Moto 3

MT3 (1°) 08:08:00
00:08:02

(5°)

00:22:13

(5°)

00:28:26

(5°)

00:35:55

(5°)

00:48:40

(5°)

00:55:05

(4°)

01:01:40

(4°)

09:16:34.22

56 km/h

MT3 (2°) 08:02:00
00:07:29

(3°)

00:21:31

(3°)

00:27:09

(3°)

00:34:22

(3°)

00:47:30

(4°)

00:56:33

(5°)
* * * * * *

LUIZ CUNHA (SP)

Honda CRF 450RX

Spot Racing

01:08:34.22

* * *

* * *

PAOLO SFORZA (ITA)

Kawasaki KX 450X

Racetech

01:30:00.00

00:15:00

* * *

14 01:08:34.22

28 01:45:00.00
+36:25.78

1⁰

 

2⁰

 

Categoria

(pos)
Largada

Parc 1

(pos)

km 8.22

Parc 2

(pos)

km 16.67

Parc 3

(pos)

km 25.38

Parc 4

(pos)

km 32.12

Parc 5

(pos)

km 40.67

Parc 6

(pos)

km 48.35

Parc 7

(pos)

km 56.35

Chegada

Vel.média

Piloto

Navegador

Veículo

Equipe

Apurado

Penal

Bonus

Num

TEMPO TOTAL

Dif.Líder

Dif. anterior

Pos

Geral


